:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6665163

Jun 15, 2023 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 208,286 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 102246 - 0.013991688 ETH®
23.05 USD

2 102247 - 0.013972495 ETH®
23.01 USD

3 102248 - 0.014009330 ETH®
23.08 USD

4 102249 - 0.013996808 ETH®
23.05 USD

S 102250 - 0.014002915 ETH®
23.06 USD

6 102251 - 0.048801304 ETH®
80.40 USD

7 102252 - 0.014039045 ETH®
23.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6665163
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/208286
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102246
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102247
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102248
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102249
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102250
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102251
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102252

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

102253

102254

102255

102257

102260

102261

Validator Id

86562

Amount

- 0.014003000
23.06 USD

- 0.013972156
23.01 USD

- 0.013989198
23.04 USD

- 0.014018529
23.09 USD

- 0.014024790
23.10 USD

- 0.013966701
23.01 USD

- 0.013954702
22.99 USD

- 0.013963884
23.00 USD

- 0.014008259
23.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.034903812
57.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102253
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102254
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102255
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102256
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102257
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102258
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102259
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102260
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/102261
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/86562

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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